Grand Total OFFICIAL RESULTS
General Election

November 5, 2024 Jones County
Statistics TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Registered Voters - Total 10,863
Ballots Cast - Total 6,979 242 4,032 2,705
Voter Turnout - Total 64.25%
Election Summary - 11/12/2024  8:30 AM Tof7

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Grand Total OFFICIAL RESULTS
General Election

November 5, 2024 Jones County
President/Vice President
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Donald J. Trump/JD Vance 5,988 86.05% 154 3,535 2,299
DEM Kamala D. Harris/Tim Walz 907 13.03% 81 461 365
LIB Chase Oliver/Mike ter Maat 33 0.47% 2 17 14
GRN Jill Stein/Rudolph Ware 18 0.26% 4 4 10
Write-In Totals 13 0.19% 0 3 10
Write-In: Uncertified 12 0.17% 0 3 9
Write-In: Peter Sonski/Lauren Onak 1 0.01% 0 0 1
Not Assigned 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 6,959  100.00% 241 4,020 2,698
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 20 1 12 7
US Senator
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Ted Cruz 5,729 82.98% 152 3,436 2,141
DEM Colin Allred 1,039 15.05% 84 501 454
LIB Ted Brown 133 1.93% 2 58 73
Write-In Totals 3 0.04% 0 1 2
Write-In: Uncertified 3 0.04% 0 1 2
Not Assigned 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 6,904 100.00% 238 3,996 2,670
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 75 4 36 35

US Representative, Dist 19

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Jodey C. Arrington 5,960 88.84% 170 3,533 2,257
LIB Bernard Johnson 361 5.38% 22 178 161
IND Nathan Lewis 388 5.78% 29 191 168
Total Votes Cast 6,709  100.00% 221 3,902 2,586
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 270 21 130 119
Election Summary - 11/12/2024 8:30 AM 20f7

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Grand Total OFFICIAL RESULTS
General Election

November 5, 2024 Jones County
Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Christi Craddick 5,632 83.85% 148 3,362 2,122
DEM Katherine Culbert 761 11.33% 74 375 312
LIB Hawk Dunlap 203 3.02% 8 109 86
GRN Eddie Espinoza 118 1.76% 0 56 62
Write-In Totals 3 0.04% 2 1 0
Write-In: Richard McKibbin 2 0.03% 1 1 0
Write-In: Uncertified 1 0.01% 1 0 0
Not Assigned 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 6,717 100.00% 232 3,903 2,582
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 262 10 129 123
Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Jimmy Blacklock 5,845 87.40% 158 3,478 2,209
DEM DaSean Jones 843 12.60% 73 408 362
Total Votes Cast 6,688 100.00% 231 3,886 2,571
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 291 11 146 134
Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 4
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
REP John Devine 5,783 86.61% 154 3,447 2,182
DEM Christine Vinh Weems 894 13.39% 76 444 374
Total Votes Cast 6,677 100.00% 230 3,891 2,556
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 302 12 141 149

Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 6

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Jane Bland 5,668 85.04% 149 3,398 2,121
DEM Bonnie Lee Goldstein 831 12.47% 74 415 342
LIB J. David Roberson 166 2.49% 8 72 86
Total Votes Cast 6,665 100.00% 231 3,885 2,549
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 314 11 147 156
Election Summary - 11/12/2024  8:30 AM 3of7

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Grand Total OFFICIAL RESULTS
General Election

November 5, 2024 Jones County
Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
REP David J. Schenck 5,770 86.61% 152 3,445 2,173
DEM Holly Taylor 892 13.39% 78 439 375
Total Votes Cast 6,662 100.00% 230 3,884 2,548
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 317 12 148 157

Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 7

Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Gina Parker 5,784 87.17% 148 3,452 2,184
DEM Nancy Mulder 851 12.83% 75 421 355
Total Votes Cast 6,635 100.00% 223 3,873 2,539
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 344 19 159 166
Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 8
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Lee Finley 5,841 88.09% 155 3,479 2,207
DEM Chika Anyiam 790 11.91% 74 386 330
Total Votes Cast 6,631 100.00% 229 3,865 2,537
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 348 13 167 168
Member, State BoE, Dist 15
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Aaron Kinsey 5,608 84.51% 147 3,372 2,089
DEM Morgan Kirkpatrick 858 12.93% 76 413 369
LIB Jack B. Westhrook 170 2.56% 5 82 83
Total Votes Cast 6,636 100.00% 228 3,867 2,541
Overvotes 2 0 2 0
Undervotes 3 14 163 164

State Representative, Dist 71

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Stan Lambert 5,892 87.85% 165 3,499 2,228
DEM Linda Goolsbee 815 12.15% 70 392 353
Total Votes Cast 6,707  100.00% 235 3,891 2,581
Overvotes 2 0 2 0
Undervotes 270 7 139 124
Election Summary - 11/12/2024  8:30 AM 40f7

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Grand Total OFFICIAL RESULTS
General Election

November 5, 2024 Jones County
Chief Justice, 11th Ct of App Dist
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
REP John Bailey 6,057  100.00% 165 3,557 2,335
Total Votes Cast 6,057 100.00% 165 3,557 2,335
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 922 77 475 370
Dist Attorney, 259th Judicial Dist
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
REP Isaac M. Castro 5835  100.00% 172 3,375 2,288
Total Votes Cast 5,835 100.00% 172 3,375 2,288
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 1,144 70 657 417
County Attorney
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
REP Chad Cowan 6,042  100.00% 176 3,540 2,326
Total Votes Cast 6,042 100.00% 176 3,540 2,326
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 937 66 492 379
Sheriff
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Danny Jimenez 6,077  100.00% 180 3,546 2,351
Total Votes Cast 6,077 100.00% 180 3,546 2,351
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 902 62 486 354
County Tax Assessor-Collector
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE% Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
REP Gloria J. Little 6,085 100.00% 181 3,555 2,349
Total Votes Cast 6,085 100.00% 181 3,555 2,349
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 894 61 477 356

County Commissioner Pct 1

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Roy Spalding 1,012 100.00% 30 573 409
Total Votes Cast 1,012 100.00% 30 573 409
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 202 19 103 80
Election Summary - 11/12/2024  8:30 AM 50f7

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Grand Total
General Election
November 5, 2024

County Commissioner Pct 3
Vote For 1

REP Danny Collett

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

County Constable
Vote For 1

REP Nic Puente
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Trustee Roby CISD
Vote For 3

Danny Carrion

Brent Whitefield

Chris Estes

Carter Edmondson

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Trustee, At -Large Paint Creek ISD

Vote For 1

Alexis Nicole Ender

Heather Guess Waters

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

PROPOSITION A Paint Creek ISD

Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

TOTAL

1,855
1,855
0

250

TOTAL

5874
5,874

0
1,106

TOTAL

4
5
4
3
16
0
7

1

TOTAL

3
5
8
0
1

TOTAL

2
6
8
0
1

VOTE %

100.00%
100.00%

VOTE %

100.00%
100.00%

VOTE %

25.00%
31.25%
25.00%
18.75%
100.00%

VOTE %

37.50%
62.50%
100.00%

VOTE %

25.00%
75.00%
100.00%

Absentee Early
Voting

39 1,092

39 1,092

0 0

9 145
Absentee Early
Voting

170 3,439

170 3,439

0 0

72 593
Absentee Early
Voting

0 3

0 3

2 2

0 3

2 11

0 0

4 7
Absentee Early
Voting

0 1

0 0

0 1

0 0

0 1
Absentee Early
Voting

0 0

0 1

0 1

0 0

0 1

Election
Day
724

724
0
96

Election
Day
2,265

2,265
0
440

Election
Day
1

SO W oo N

Election
Day
2

5
7
0
0

Election
Day
2

5
7
0
0

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Jones County

Election Summary - 11/12/2024  8:30 AM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

60f7



Grand Total
General Election
November 5, 2024

PROPOSITION B Paint Creek ISD
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

TOTAL

3
5
8
0
1

VOTE %

37.50%
62.50%
100.00%

Absentee

o o 0o o o

Early
Voting
0

1
1
0
1

Election
Day
3

o o N N~

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Jones County

Election Summary - 11/12/2024  8:30 AM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

7of7



