Grand Total General Election November 5, 2024 OFFICIAL RESULTS

Jones County

Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Registered Voters - Total	10,863			
Ballots Cast - Total	6,979	242	4,032	2,705
Voter Turnout - Total	64.25%			

# Grand Total General Election November 5, 2024

Jones County

#### President/Vice President

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Donald J. Trump/JD Vance	5,988	86.05%	154	3,535	2,299
DEM Kamala D. Harris/Tim Walz	907	13.03%	81	461	365
LIB Chase Oliver/Mike ter Maat	33	0.47%	2	17	14
GRN Jill Stein/Rudolph Ware	18	0.26%	4	4	10
Write-In Totals	13	0.19%	0	3	10
Write-In: Uncertified	12	0.17%	0	3	9
Write-In: Peter Sonski/Lauren Onak	1	0.01%	0	0	1
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	6,959	100.00%	241	4,020	2,698
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	20		1	12	7

#### **US Senator**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Ted Cruz	5,729	82.98%	152	3,436	2,141
DEM Colin Allred	1,039	15.05%	84	501	454
LIB Ted Brown	133	1.93%	2	58	73
Write-In Totals	3	0.04%	0	1	2
Write-In: Uncertified	3	0.04%	0	1	2
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	6,904	100.00%	238	3,996	2,670
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	75		4	36	35

#### **US Representative, Dist 19**

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Jodey C. Arrington	5,960	88.84%	170	3,533	2,257
LIB Bernard Johnson	361	5.38%	22	178	161
IND Nathan Lewis	388	5.78%	29	191	168
Total Votes Cast	6,709	100.00%	221	3,902	2,586
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	270		21	130	119

#### **Railroad Commissioner**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Christi Craddick	5,632	83.85%	148	3,362	2,122
DEM Katherine Culbert	761	11.33%	74	375	312
LIB Hawk Dunlap	203	3.02%	8	109	86
GRN Eddie Espinoza	118	1.76%	0	56	62
Write-In Totals	3	0.04%	2	1	0
Write-In: Richard McKibbin	2	0.03%	1	1	0
Write-In: Uncertified	1	0.01%	1	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	6,717	100.00%	232	3,903	2,582
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	262		10	129	123

#### Justice, Supreme Court, PI 2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Jimmy Blacklock	5,845	87.40%	158	3,478	2,209
DEM DaSean Jones	843	12.60%	73	408	362
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	6,688	100.00%	231	3,886	2,571
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	291		11	146	134

#### Justice, Supreme Court, PI 4

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP John Devine	5,783	86.61%	154	3,447	2,182
DEM Christine Vinh Weems	894	13.39%	76	444	374
Total Votes Cast	6,677	100.00%	230	3,891	2,556
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	302		12	141	149

#### Justice, Supreme Court, PI 6

REP Jane Bland	TOTAL 5,668	VOTE % 85.04%	Absentee 149	Early Voting 3.398	Election Day 2.121
DEM Bonnie Lee Goldstein	831	12.47%	74	415	342
LIB J. David Roberson	166	2.49%	8	72	86
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	6,665	100.00%	231	3,885	2,549
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	314		11	147	156

Presiding Judge	e, Ct of	Crim	App
-----------------	----------	------	-----

/ote	For	1
------	-----	---

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP David J. Schenck	5,770	86.61%	152	3,445	2,173
DEM Holly Taylor	892	13.39%	78	439	375
Total Votes Cast	6,662	100.00%	230	3,884	2,548
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	317		12	148	157

#### Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 7

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Gina Parker	5,784	87.17%	148	3,452	2,184
DEM Nancy Mulder	851	12.83%	75	421	355
Total Votes Cast	6,635	100.00%	223	3,873	2,539
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	344		19	159	166

# Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 8 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Lee Finley	5,841	88.09%	155	3,479	2,207
DEM Chika Anyiam	790	11.91%	74	386	330
Total Votes Cast	6,631	100.00%	229	3,865	2,537
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	348		13	167	168

## Member, State BoE, Dist 15

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Aaron Kinsey	5,608	84.51%	147	3,372	2,089
DEM Morgan Kirkpatrick	858	12.93%	76	413	369
LIB Jack B. Westbrook	170	2.56%	5	82	83
Total Votes Cast	6,636	100.00%	228	3,867	2,541
Overvotes	2		0	2	0
Undervotes	341		14	163	164

#### State Representative, Dist 71

REP Stan Lambert	TOTAL 5.892	VOTE % 87.85%	Absentee 165	Early Voting 3.499	Election Day 2.228
DEM Linda Goolsbee	815	12.15%	70	392	353
Total Votes Cast	6,707	100.00%	235	3,891	2,581
Overvotes	2		0	2	0
Undervotes	270		7	139	124

Chief Justice,	11th C	t of App	Dist
----------------	--------	----------	------

Vo.	te	For	- 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP John Bailey	6,057	100.00%	165	3,557	2,335
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>		100.00%	165	3,557	2,335
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	922		77	475	370

#### Dist Attorney, 259th Judicial Dist

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Isaac M. Castro	5,835	100.00%	172	3,375	2,288
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	5,835	100.00%	172	3,375	2,288
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	1,144		70	657	417

# County Attorney Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VO1E %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Chad Cowan	6,042	100.00%	176	3,540	2,326
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	6,042	100.00%	176	3,540	2,326
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	937		66	492	379

#### Sheriff

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Danny Jimenez	6,077	100.00%	180	3,546	2,351
Total Votes Cast	6,077	100.00%	180	3,546	2,351
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	902		62	486	354

#### **County Tax Assessor-Collector**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Gloria J. Little	6,085	100.00%	181	3,555	2,349
Total Votes Cast	6,085	100.00%	181	3,555	2,349
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	894		61	477	356

### **County Commissioner Pct 1**

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Roy Spalding	1,012	100.00%	30	573	409
Total Votes Cast	1,012	100.00%	30	573	409
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	202		19	103	80

County	Com	miee	ioner	Pct	3
County	COIL	1111155	loner	P C L	J

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Danny Collett	1,855	100.00%	39	1,092	724
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	1,855	100.00%	39	1,092	724
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	250		9	145	96

# **County Constable**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Nic Puente	5,874	100.00%	170	3,439	2,265
Total Votes Cast	5,874	100.00%	170	3,439	2,265
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	1 105		72	593	440

#### **Trustee Roby CISD**

Vote For 3

10.010	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Danny Carrion	4	25.00%	0	3	1
Brent Whitefield	5	31.25%	0	3	2
Chris Estes	4	25.00%	2	2	0
Carter Edmondson	3	18.75%	0	3	0
Total Votes Cast	16	100.00%	2	11	3
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	17		4	7	6

#### Trustee, At -Large Paint Creek ISD

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Alexis Nicole Ender	3	37.50%	0	1	2
Heather Guess Waters	5	62.50%	0	0	5
Total Votes Cast	8	100.00%	0	1	7
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	1		0	1	0

#### **PROPOSITION A Paint Creek ISD**

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	2	25.00%	0	0	2
Against	6	75.00%	0	1	5
Total Votes Cast	8	100.00%	0	1	7
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	1		0	1	0

#### **PROPOSITION B Paint Creek ISD**

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	3	37.50%	0	0	3
Against	5	62.50%	0	1	4
Total Votes Cast	8	100.00%	0	. 1	7
Overvotes	0		0	0	0
Undervotes	1		0	1	0